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The Neighborhood Learning Center  

RATE SHEET 2024 – 2025 (effective 8/5/2024) 

REGISTRATION FEES 
New enrollment: $100 for the first child; $65/each additional child 
Annual re-registration for children enrolled before January 1st, 2024: $65/child 

TUITION DISCOUNTS   
10% discount off lesser tuition for additional family member 
10% discount for children in NLC Board Member household 
5% military discount 

TUITION RATES

 
INFANTS 
$200 – 2 days/week 
$275 – 3 days/week 
$395 – 5 days/week  $1,712/month  
 
 
TODDLERS 
$195 – 2 days/week 
$270 – 3 days/week 
$385 – 5 days/week $1,668/month  
 

 
PRESCHOOL TWOS 
$190 – 2 days/week 
$260 – 3 days/week 
$375 – 5 days/week $1,625/month  
 

 
PRESCHOOL THREES 
$185 – 2 days/week 
$250 – 3 days/week 
$365 – 5 days/week $1,582/month  
 
 
PRE-KINDERGARTEN FOURS 
$180 – 2 days/week 
$245 – 3 days/week 
$360 – 5 days/week $1,560/month  
 

 

SCHOOL-AGE PROGRAM (K – 5th Grade)  
Daily Rate: $50 (additional day rate added to 
part-time schedule rate during normal week) 

School’s Out Fees 
$50 – additional fee for full day care for 
enrolled students who attend weekly 

$70 – fee for children not currently 
attending weekly  

 
 

After School Care 
$85 – 2 day/week  
$115 – 3 days/week  
$160 – 5-days/week       $694/month  
 
 
Before School Care 

$20/day (enrolled students who attend weekly) 
$30/day (children not currently attending 
weekly) 
 
 
Combined Before/After Care 
$240 – 5 days/week before AND after care  

$1,040/month  
 
 


